OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET CENTER
2022 CALENDAR

January

1
7
11
17

New Year’s Holiday — MS Office Closed

Applications Due for New Towns including Network Level
Main Street Director Zoom Call

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — MS Office Closed

February

8
21

Main Street Director Zoom Call
President’s Day — MS Office Closed

March

8
10-11
31

Main Street Director Zoom Call
New Town Judging
Network Level Application Due

April

5
12

Main Street Day at the Capitol
Main Street Director Zoom Call

Oklahoma City

May

10
16-18
30

Main Street Director Zoom Call
Main Street Now Conference
Memorial Day — MS Office Closed

Richmond, VA

June

7-9
14
18-19
25-26
30

30

New Town/ New Director Training — Upper Floor Housing
Main Street Director Zoom Call

Route 66 Road Fest

Route 66 Road Fest Tulsa

Annual Agreements, Action Plans & Surveys Due
Network Level Application Due

Commerce

Tahlequah

Oklahoma City
Tulsa
Oklahoma City

July

6-9
12
15-17

Observance of Independence Day — MS Office Closed
New Town Committee and Action Plan Training

Main Street Director Zoom Call

Weekend of Local

Statewide

August

23-25

New Town Action Plans Due
Main Street Director Zoom Call
Program Director/Volunteer Training

Yukon

September

13
13-15
30

Labor Day — MS Office Closed

Main Street Director Zoom Call

Application Workshop during 2021 OML Conference
Network Level Application Due

Tulsa

October

11
20-23

Main Street Director Zoom Call
Miles of Possibilities Route 66 Conference

Pontiac, IL

November

1-4
8-10
11

14

15
24-25
26

National Preservation Conference

Program Director/Volunteer Training

Veteran’s Day — MS Office Closed

Letters of Intent from Prospective Communities
Main Street Director Zoom Call

Thanksgiving — MS Office Closed

Small Business Saturday

Commerce

Miami, FL
Ponca City

Oklahoma City

Statewide

December

8-9
13
26-27

Staff Retreat
Main Street Director Zoom Call
Christmas — MS Office Closed

TBD

Happy Holidays!

Oklahoma City

Bold items indicate mandatory activities for program directors and/or community representatives.




